All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2021 Ashcroft Instruments GmbH G8.PLV EN Rev F 08/21
ashcroft.eu
+49 (0) 2401/808-0
Data Sheet
Pressure Limiting Valve - PL02 Series

3.
54 90
ORDERING CODE       EXAMPLE: 04 PL02 A ST 50 0002BR XC3
Process Connection
04 - 1/2 NPT Male                    04
02 - 1/4 NPT Male                    *1)
15 - G 1/2 B Male                     *1)
16 - M20x1.5 Male                   *1)
09 - Aminco 9/16-18 UNF-2B Female                 *1)
Series Code
PL02 - Valve PL02
Style (setpoint) (#)
psi
(BR/KSC)
bar/kg/cm2
A - Style A 6-36 0.4-2.5 A
B - Style B 30-85 2-6
C - Style C 75-360 5-25
D - Style D 300-850 20-60
E - Style E 750-3600 50-250
F - Style F 3500-5800 240-400
G - Style G 5800-8700 400-600
Wetted Parts Material
ST - 316Ti Stainless Steel (1.4571) ST
SS - 316L Stainless Steel (1.4404) *2)
HH - Hastelloy C-276 (2.4819) *2)
PM - Monel 400 (2.4360) *2)
Instrument Connection (no interchanging of the different connection types)
50 - 1/2 NPT Female 50
25 - 1/4 NPT Female
61 - M20x1.5 female swivel
81 - G 1/2 female swivel
09 - Aminco 9/16 UNF-2B female
Factory Set Range (4-digit) other ranges available on request
0010# - 10 psi
0002BR - 2-bar 2BR
Options (If choosing an option(s) must include a “X”)
CD2 - Certificate acc. to EN 10204 2.2
C3 - Material traceability report acc. to EN 10204 3.1 XC3
CD5 - Certificate acc. to NACE for Oilfields and Refinieries
MQ - Positive material identification (PMI) test
HY - Hydrostatic testing
6B - Cleaned for oxygen service
NH - Stainless steel Tags
*1) Only admissible for wetted parts material stainless steel 316Ti (ST)
*2) Only admissible for connection size 1/2 NPT Male (04)
0,
79 20
62,5
2,461,04
26,5
G 1/2 B
G 1/2
    [1,06]
ACROSS FLATS 27
200,
79
    [1,06]
ACROSS FLATS 27
903,
54~